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Satisfaction 
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Atmosphere of College

Atmosphere 
of college Excellent Good Average 

  50 40 10 



Practical 
Work Excellent Good Average 

  15 45 40 
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Faculty Behaviour

Faculty 
Behaviour Excellent Good Average 

  83 17 0 
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Teaching Preparation

Teaching 
Environment Excellent Good Average 

  73.33333 22 4.666667 

Teacher 
Preparation Excellent Good Average 

  60 10 30 



 

 

 

  

 

 

Office 
Staff 
behaviour Excellent Good Average 
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Office Staff Behaviour

Library 
Facility Excellent Good Average 

  15 80 5 



Seating 
Arrangement Excellent Good Average 

  90 6.666667 3.333333 

 

 

Evaluation 
Process Excellent Good Average 

  80 15 5 

 

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

Excellent Good Average

Seating Arrangement

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

Excellent Good Average

Evaluation Process


